
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 8

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (21th of February 2013 − List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(8)

BAUMANN Romed51215 4.43 (10) 54.15 (1474) 5.95 (28) 5.43 (21) 3.35 (3)

FRANZ Max53817 4.97 (15) 75.93 (2378) 58.17 (1721) 5.58 (24) 18.52 (58)

KROELL Klaus50753 0.46 (2) 999.00 (6366) 498.74 (6393) 4.60 (12) −
MAYER Matthias53902 10.92 (49) 55.09 (1517) 12.96 (95) 3.11 (2) 4.44 (9)

PUCHNER Joachim51327 4.95 (14) 110.04 (3554) 44.22 (1081) 4.54 (11) 5.94 (29)

REICHELT Hannes50742 2.33 (5) 881.28 (6350) 4.82 (11) 3.81 (7) 5.66 (21)

SCHEIBER Florian51332 5.99 (30) 117.33 (3760) 15.48 (137) 6.28 (34) 24.85 (76)

STREITBERGER Georg50858 5.68 (24) 561.33 (6265) 106.38 (3590) 5.03 (14) 15.80 (55)

CAN
(3)

GUAY Erik102263 2.29 (4) 422.64 (6149) 31.56 (559) 4.61 (13) 252.03 (1711)

HUDEC Jan102271 4.88 (13) 90.18 (2928) 23.06 (290) 4.46 (9) 69.24 (377)

OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel102899 11.33 (53) 149.93 (4497) 31.49 (557) 18.05 (119) −

CRO
(1)

KOSTELIC Ivica380260 17.77 (90) 3.02 (4) 5.19 (17) 23.74 (173) 0.00 (1)

FRA
(2)

POISSON David191964 4.60 (11) 445.35 (6178) 57.24 (1678) 12.41 (67) 226.50 (1583)

THEAUX Adrien192746 4.22 (9) 83.04 (2656) 22.90 (287) 3.47 (4) 5.70 (23)

ITA
(4)

FILL Peter292455 5.22 (18) 92.12 (3001) 12.64 (90) 5.24 (18) 5.85 (27)

HEEL Werner292514 5.56 (22) 388.71 (6082) 73.71 (2389) 4.46 (9) 13.47 (47)

INNERHOFER Christof293006 2.83 (6) 18.85 (221) 20.23 (225) 4.12 (8) 5.11 (14)

PARIS Dominik291459 0.83 (3) 90.69 (2955) 82.68 (2756) 16.04 (94) 4.54 (10)

NOR
(1)

SVINDAL Aksel Lund421328 0.00 (1) 23.84 (321) 4.12 (6) 0.00 (1) 4.68 (11)

SLO
(2)

PERKO Rok561067 10.58 (48) 127.66 (4015) 54.86 (1577) 12.08 (65) 50.37 (235)

SPORN Andrej560447 5.50 (20) 72.42 (2237) 85.34 (2862) 11.89 (62) 58.53 (299)

USA
(4)

GANONG Travis530874 5.74 (25) 95.16 (3099) 39.78 (892) 21.94 (156) 126.51 (843)

LIGETY Ted534562 17.00 (83) 5.25 (17) 0.00 (1) 3.49 (5) 3.80 (6)

NYMAN Steven533866 5.82 (27) 98.56 (3224) 55.19 (1589) 24.23 (180) 29.85 (102)

SULLIVAN Marco533131 5.63 (23) 315.72 (5924) 57.26 (1680) 18.99 (128) 183.26 (1311)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G SC Super Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:45

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 8      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    MERMILLOD BLONDIN T.      FIS Pts: 19.43

No.
FIS

Name NSA WC−DH WC−O FIS−DH
Code

1 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 439 (1) 1226 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 50753 KROELL Klaus AUT 381 (2) 485 (11) 0.46 (2)

3 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 378 (3) 462 (13) 0.83 (3)

4 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA 370 (4) 522 (10) 2.83 (6)

5 50742 REICHELT Hannes AUT 290 (5) 571 (8) 2.33 (5)

6 102263 GUAY Erik CAN 267 (6) 378 (18) 2.29 (4)

7 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 232 (7) 443 (15) 4.22 (7)

8 50858 STREITBERGER Georg AUT 205 (8) 356 (19) 5.68 (17)

9 53817 FRANZ Max AUT 201 (9) 269 (24) 4.97 (12)

10 292514 HEEL Werner ITA 184 (10) 408 (16) 5.56 (15)

11 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN 143 (13) 165 (40) 11.33 (23)

12 533131 SULLIVAN Marco USA 134 (14) 134 (50) 5.63 (16)

13 191964 POISSON David FRA 128 (15) 149 (45) 4.60 (9)

14 561067 PERKO Rok SLO 120 (16) 138 (48) 10.58 (21)

15 51215 BAUMANN Romed AUT 119 (17) 256 (26) 4.43 (8)

16 +500 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO 18 (44) 840 (5) 17.77 (25)

17 51327 PUCHNER Joachim AUT 114 (18) 278 (22) 4.95 (11)

18 530874 GANONG Travis USA 114 (18) 121 (56) 5.74 (18)

19 533866 NYMAN Steven USA 105 (20) 112 (59) 5.82 (19)

20 102271 HUDEC Jan CAN 103 (21) 195 (32) 4.88 (10)

21 51332 SCHEIBER Florian AUT 102 (22) 142 (47) 5.99 (20)

22 560447 SPORN Andrej SLO 99 (23) 107 (61) 5.50 (14)

23 292455 FILL Peter ITA 96 (24) 180 (34) 5.22 (13)

24 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 92 (25) 382 (17) 10.92 (22)

25 +500 534562 LIGETY Ted USA − 922 (3) 17.00 (24)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WC−O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
WC−DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC−O Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:45START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS G. VIEVILLE FRA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race T. JAEGER SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Silvano Beltrametti
Start Altitude 2257 m
Finish Altitude 1561 m
Vertical Drop 696 m
Course Length 2500 m
Homologation Number 9243/10/09

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 33
Start Time 9:45

Forerunners A - D. BERGAMIN SUI
B - R. VALSECCHI SUI

C - G. BARANDUN SUI
D - M. PFISTER SUI

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 8

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA Fischer

2 51332 SCHEIBER Florian 1987 AUT Salomon

3 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT Head

4 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA Atomic

5 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 1987 AUT Atomic

6 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT Blizzard

7 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA Salomon

8 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA Atomic

9 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN Rossignol

10 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA Atomic

11 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT Atomic

12 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR Head

13 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA Salomon

14 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA Rossignol

15 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT Head

16 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA Nordica

17 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO Stoeckli

18 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT Salomon

19 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN Atomic

20 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO Elan

21 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO Fischer

22 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT Salomon

23 102271 HUDEC Jan 1981 CAN Rossignol

24 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:45START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 8

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

25 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:45RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS G. VIEVILLE FRA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race T. JAEGER SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Silvano Beltrametti
Start Altitude 2257 m
Finish Altitude 1561 m
Vertical Drop 696 m
Course Length 2500 m
Homologation Number 9243/10/09

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 33
Start Time 9:45

Forerunners A - D. BERGAMIN SUI
B - R. VALSECCHI SUI

C - G. BARANDUN SUI
D - M. PFISTER SUI

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 8

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 18 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT  1:30.74 Salomon

2 3 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT  1:31.45     0.71 19.41 Head

3 11 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT  1:31.70     0.96 26.17 Atomic

4 14 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA  1:31.80     1.06 28.87 Rossignol

5 7 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA  1:31.88     1.14 31.02 Salomon

6 12 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:32.16     1.42 38.52 Head

7 4 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA  1:32.27     1.53 41.45 Atomic

8 2 51332 SCHEIBER Florian 1987 AUT  1:32.61     1.87 50.48 Salomon

9 15 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT  1:32.74     2.00 53.91 Head

10 16 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA  1:32.87     2.13 57.34 Nordica

11 13 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:33.09     2.35 63.11 Salomon

11 6 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  1:33.09     2.35 63.11 Blizzard

13 21 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO  1:33.14     2.40 64.42 Fischer

14 9 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  1:33.20     2.46 65.99 Rossignol

15 24 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:33.22     2.48 66.51 Head

16 5 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 1987 AUT  1:33.26     2.52 67.55 Atomic

17 1 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA  1:33.45     2.71 72.50 Fischer

18 22 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:33.65     2.91 77.68 Salomon

19 20 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO  1:33.67     2.93 78.20 Elan

20 10 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA  1:33.84     3.10 82.59 Atomic

21 25 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:34.05     3.31 87.99 Atomic

#420
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:45RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 8

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

22 17 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO  1:34.14     3.40 90.29 Stoeckli

23 19 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN  1:34.77     4.03 106.31 Atomic

24 23 102271 HUDEC Jan 1981 CAN  1:35.44     4.70 123.11 Rossignol

25 8 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA  1:42.44    11.70 285.53 Atomic

Technical Delegate:

G. VIEVILLE (FRA) #420
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:45RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS G. VIEVILLE FRA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race T. JAEGER SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Silvano Beltrametti
Start Altitude 2257 m
Finish Altitude 1561 m
Vertical Drop 696 m
Course Length 2500 m
Homologation Number 9243/10/09

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 33
Start Time 9:45

Forerunners A - D. BERGAMIN SUI
B - R. VALSECCHI SUI

C - G. BARANDUN SUI
D - M. PFISTER SUI

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 8

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(17)1 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA  1:33.45 Fischer

(8)2 51332 SCHEIBER Florian 1987 AUT  1:32.61 Salomon

(2)3 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT  1:31.45 Head

(7)4 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA  1:32.27 Atomic

(16)5 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 1987 AUT  1:33.26 Atomic

(11)6 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  1:33.09 Blizzard

(5)7 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA  1:31.88 Salomon

(25)8 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA  1:42.44 Atomic

(14)9 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  1:33.20 Rossignol

(20)10 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA  1:33.84 Atomic

(3)11 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT  1:31.70 Atomic

(6)12 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:32.16 Head

(11)13 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:33.09 Salomon

(4)14 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA  1:31.80 Rossignol

(9)15 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT  1:32.74 Head

(10)16 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA  1:32.87 Nordica

(22)17 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO  1:34.14 Stoeckli

(1)18 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT  1:30.74 Salomon

(23)19 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN  1:34.77 Atomic

(19)20 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO  1:33.67 Elan

(13)21 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO  1:33.14 Fischer

(18)22 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:33.65 Salomon

(24)23 102271 HUDEC Jan 1981 CAN  1:35.44 Rossignol
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:45RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 8

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(15)24 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:33.22 Head

(21)25 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:34.05 Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 18 REICHELT Hannes AUT Int1:    25.55 (4)     0.23
I1−I2:    19.83 (4)

Sp1: 103.20 (10)
Int2:    45.38 (2)     0.05

I2−I3:    29.26 (1)
Int3:  1:14.64 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    16.10 (1)
Fin:  1:30.74 (1) Avg.: 99.180.00    0.00

2 3 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1:    25.58 (7)     0.26
I1−I2:    19.75 (3)

Sp1: 103.80 (9)
Int2:    45.33 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    29.62 (3)
Int3:  1:14.95 (2)     0.31

I3−Fin:    16.50 (11)
Fin:  1:31.45 (2) Avg.: 98.4119.41    0.71

3 11 FRANZ Max AUT Int1:    25.56 (5)     0.24
I1−I2:    19.95 (7)

Sp1: 105.90 (5)
Int2:    45.51 (6)     0.18

I2−I3:    29.55 (2)
Int3:  1:15.06 (3)     0.42

I3−Fin:    16.64 (14)
Fin:  1:31.70 (3) Avg.: 98.1526.17    0.96

4 14 INNERHOFER Christof ITA Int1:    25.50 (2)     0.18
I1−I2:    20.07 (10)

Sp1: 107.60 (1)
Int2:    45.57 (9)     0.24

I2−I3:    29.75 (4)
Int3:  1:15.32 (4)     0.68

I3−Fin:    16.48 (9)
Fin:  1:31.80 (4) Avg.: 98.0428.87    1.06

5 7 POISSON David FRA Int1:    25.78 (12)     0.46
I1−I2:    19.63 (1)

Sp1: 102.30 (15)
Int2:    45.41 (3)     0.08

I2−I3:    30.24 (10)
Int3:  1:15.65 (6)     1.01

I3−Fin:    16.23 (4)
Fin:  1:31.88 (5) Avg.: 97.9531.02    1.14

6 12 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    25.32 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    20.10 (12)

Sp1: 103.90 (7)
Int2:    45.42 (4)     0.09

I2−I3:    30.51 (14)
Int3:  1:15.93 (9)     1.29

I3−Fin:    16.23 (4)
Fin:  1:32.16 (6) Avg.: 97.6638.52    1.42

7 4 GANONG Travis USA Int1:    25.94 (16)     0.62
I1−I2:    20.01 (9)

Sp1: 101.40 (19)
Int2:    45.95 (14)     0.62

I2−I3:    30.22 (8)
Int3:  1:16.17 (10)     1.53

I3−Fin:    16.10 (1)
Fin:  1:32.27 (7) Avg.: 97.5441.45    1.53

8 2 SCHEIBER Florian AUT Int1:    25.88 (15)     0.56
I1−I2:    19.83 (4)

Sp1: 104.70 (6)
Int2:    45.71 (10)     0.38

I2−I3:    29.91 (5)
Int3:  1:15.62 (5)     0.98

I3−Fin:    16.99 (22)
Fin:  1:32.61 (8) Avg.: 97.1850.48    1.87

9 15 STREITBERGER Georg AUT Int1:    25.73 (10)     0.41
I1−I2:    19.74 (2)

Sp1: 106.90 (2)
Int2:    45.47 (5)     0.14

I2−I3:    30.38 (12)
Int3:  1:15.85 (8)     1.21

I3−Fin:    16.89 (21)
Fin:  1:32.74 (9) Avg.: 97.0553.91    2.00

10 16 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1:    25.67 (8)     0.35
I1−I2:    19.88 (6)

Sp1: 106.20 (4)
Int2:    45.55 (8)     0.22

I2−I3:    30.80 (20)
Int3:  1:16.35 (12)     1.71

I3−Fin:    16.52 (12)
Fin:  1:32.87 (10) Avg.: 96.9157.34    2.13
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 13 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    25.80 (14)     0.48
I1−I2:    20.14 (13)

Sp1: 102.80 (14)
Int2:    45.94 (13)     0.61

I2−I3:    30.38 (12)
Int3:  1:16.32 (11)     1.68

I3−Fin:    16.77 (19)
Fin:  1:33.09 (11) Avg.: 96.6863.11    2.35

11 6 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    25.71 (9)     0.39
I1−I2:    20.37 (18)

Sp1: 103.00 (12)
Int2:    46.08 (15)     0.75

I2−I3:    30.54 (15)
Int3:  1:16.62 (15)     1.98

I3−Fin:    16.47 (8)
Fin:  1:33.09 (11) Avg.: 96.6863.11    2.35

13 21 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO Int1:    25.98 (20)     0.66
I1−I2:    20.92 (24)

Sp1: 102.90 (13)
Int2:    46.90 (22)     1.57

I2−I3:    30.02 (7)
Int3:  1:16.92 (16)     2.28

I3−Fin:    16.22 (3)
Fin:  1:33.14 (13) Avg.: 96.6364.42    2.40

14 9 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    25.73 (10)     0.41
I1−I2:    20.07 (10)

Sp1: 101.60 (17)
Int2:    45.80 (11)     0.47

I2−I3:    29.92 (6)
Int3:  1:15.72 (7)     1.08

I3−Fin:    17.48 (24)
Fin:  1:33.20 (14) Avg.: 96.5765.99    2.46

15 24 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    25.95 (17)     0.63
I1−I2:    20.22 (15)

Sp1: 101.40 (19)
Int2:    46.17 (16)     0.84

I2−I3:    30.32 (11)
Int3:  1:16.49 (13)     1.85

I3−Fin:    16.73 (17)
Fin:  1:33.22 (15) Avg.: 96.5566.51    2.48

16 5 PUCHNER Joachim AUT Int1:    25.98 (20)     0.66
I1−I2:    20.34 (16)

Sp1: 101.90 (16)
Int2:    46.32 (18)     0.99

I2−I3:    30.68 (17)
Int3:  1:17.00 (18)     2.36

I3−Fin:    16.26 (6)
Fin:  1:33.26 (16) Avg.: 96.5067.55    2.52

17 1 NYMAN Steven USA Int1:    25.51 (3)     0.19
I1−I2:    20.00 (8)

Sp1: 98.90 (23)
Int2:    45.51 (6)     0.18

I2−I3:    31.46 (23)
Int3:  1:16.97 (17)     2.33

I3−Fin:    16.48 (9)
Fin:  1:33.45 (17) Avg.: 96.3172.50    2.71

18 22 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    25.96 (18)     0.64
I1−I2:    20.36 (17)

Sp1: 100.50 (22)
Int2:    46.32 (18)     0.99

I2−I3:    30.69 (18)
Int3:  1:17.01 (19)     2.37

I3−Fin:    16.64 (14)
Fin:  1:33.65 (18) Avg.: 96.1077.68    2.91

19 20 SPORN Andrej SLO Int1:    25.56 (5)     0.24
I1−I2:    20.72 (20)

Sp1: 103.10 (11)
Int2:    46.28 (17)     0.95

I2−I3:    30.23 (9)
Int3:  1:16.51 (14)     1.87

I3−Fin:    17.16 (23)
Fin:  1:33.67 (19) Avg.: 96.0878.20    2.93

20 10 HEEL Werner ITA Int1:    25.79 (13)     0.47
I1−I2:    20.14 (13)

Sp1: 103.90 (7)
Int2:    45.93 (12)     0.60

I2−I3:    31.18 (22)
Int3:  1:17.11 (20)     2.47

I3−Fin:    16.73 (17)
Fin:  1:33.84 (20) Avg.: 95.9182.59    3.10

21 25 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    26.11 (23)     0.79
I1−I2:    20.58 (19)

Sp1: 106.40 (3)
Int2:    46.69 (20)     1.36

I2−I3:    30.65 (16)
Int3:  1:17.34 (21)     2.70

I3−Fin:    16.71 (16)
Fin:  1:34.05 (21) Avg.: 95.6987.99    3.31

22 17 PERKO Rok SLO Int1:    25.96 (18)     0.64
I1−I2:    20.90 (23)

Sp1: 97.40 (24)
Int2:    46.86 (21)     1.53

I2−I3:    30.98 (21)
Int3:  1:17.84 (22)     3.20

I3−Fin:    16.30 (7)
Fin:  1:34.14 (22) Avg.: 95.6090.29    3.40

23 19 GUAY Erik CAN Int1:    26.39 (25)     1.07
I1−I2:    20.87 (22)

Sp1: 101.50 (18)
Int2:    47.26 (24)     1.93

I2−I3:    30.69 (18)
Int3:  1:17.95 (23)     3.31

I3−Fin:    16.82 (20)
Fin:  1:34.77 (23) Avg.: 94.97106.31    4.03
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 23 HUDEC Jan CAN Int1:    26.09 (22)     0.77
I1−I2:    21.23 (25)

Sp1: 101.20 (21)
Int2:    47.32 (25)     1.99

I2−I3:    31.53 (24)
Int3:  1:18.85 (24)     4.21

I3−Fin:    16.59 (13)
Fin:  1:35.44 (24) Avg.: 94.30123.11    4.70

25 8 SULLIVAN Marco USA Int1:    26.38 (24)     1.06
I1−I2:    20.84 (21)

Sp1: 83.50 (25)
Int2:    47.22 (23)     1.89

I2−I3:    32.47 (25)
Int3:  1:19.69 (25)     5.05

I3−Fin:    22.75 (25)
Fin:  1:42.44 (25) Avg.: 87.86285.53   11.70

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 NYMAN Steven USA Int1:    25.51 (3)     0.19
I1−I2:    20.00 (8)

Sp1: 98.90 (23)
Int2:    45.51 (6)     0.18

I2−I3:    31.46 (23)
Int3:  1:16.97 (17)     2.33

I3−Fin:    16.48 (9)
Fin:  1:33.45 (17) Avg.: 96.3172.50    2.71

2 SCHEIBER Florian AUT Int1:    25.88 (15)     0.56
I1−I2:    19.83 (4)

Sp1: 104.70 (6)
Int2:    45.71 (10)     0.38

I2−I3:    29.91 (5)
Int3:  1:15.62 (5)     0.98

I3−Fin:    16.99 (22)
Fin:  1:32.61 (8) Avg.: 97.1850.48    1.87

3 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1:    25.58 (7)     0.26
I1−I2:    19.75 (3)

Sp1: 103.80 (9)
Int2:    45.33 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    29.62 (3)
Int3:  1:14.95 (2)     0.31

I3−Fin:    16.50 (11)
Fin:  1:31.45 (2) Avg.: 98.4119.41    0.71

4 GANONG Travis USA Int1:    25.94 (16)     0.62
I1−I2:    20.01 (9)

Sp1: 101.40 (19)
Int2:    45.95 (14)     0.62

I2−I3:    30.22 (8)
Int3:  1:16.17 (10)     1.53

I3−Fin:    16.10 (1)
Fin:  1:32.27 (7) Avg.: 97.5441.45    1.53

5 PUCHNER Joachim AUT Int1:    25.98 (20)     0.66
I1−I2:    20.34 (16)

Sp1: 101.90 (16)
Int2:    46.32 (18)     0.99

I2−I3:    30.68 (17)
Int3:  1:17.00 (18)     2.36

I3−Fin:    16.26 (6)
Fin:  1:33.26 (16) Avg.: 96.5067.55    2.52

6 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    25.71 (9)     0.39
I1−I2:    20.37 (18)

Sp1: 103.00 (12)
Int2:    46.08 (15)     0.75

I2−I3:    30.54 (15)
Int3:  1:16.62 (15)     1.98

I3−Fin:    16.47 (8)
Fin:  1:33.09 (11) Avg.: 96.6863.11    2.35

7 POISSON David FRA Int1:    25.78 (12)     0.46
I1−I2:    19.63 (1)

Sp1: 102.30 (15)
Int2:    45.41 (3)     0.08

I2−I3:    30.24 (10)
Int3:  1:15.65 (6)     1.01

I3−Fin:    16.23 (4)
Fin:  1:31.88 (5) Avg.: 97.9531.02    1.14

8 SULLIVAN Marco USA Int1:    26.38 (24)     1.06
I1−I2:    20.84 (21)

Sp1: 83.50 (25)
Int2:    47.22 (23)     1.89

I2−I3:    32.47 (25)
Int3:  1:19.69 (25)     5.05

I3−Fin:    22.75 (25)
Fin:  1:42.44 (25) Avg.: 87.86285.53   11.70

9 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    25.73 (10)     0.41
I1−I2:    20.07 (10)

Sp1: 101.60 (17)
Int2:    45.80 (11)     0.47

I2−I3:    29.92 (6)
Int3:  1:15.72 (7)     1.08

I3−Fin:    17.48 (24)
Fin:  1:33.20 (14) Avg.: 96.5765.99    2.46

10 HEEL Werner ITA Int1:    25.79 (13)     0.47
I1−I2:    20.14 (13)

Sp1: 103.90 (7)
Int2:    45.93 (12)     0.60

I2−I3:    31.18 (22)
Int3:  1:17.11 (20)     2.47

I3−Fin:    16.73 (17)
Fin:  1:33.84 (20) Avg.: 95.9182.59    3.10
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 FRANZ Max AUT Int1:    25.56 (5)     0.24
I1−I2:    19.95 (7)

Sp1: 105.90 (5)
Int2:    45.51 (6)     0.18

I2−I3:    29.55 (2)
Int3:  1:15.06 (3)     0.42

I3−Fin:    16.64 (14)
Fin:  1:31.70 (3) Avg.: 98.1526.17    0.96

12 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    25.32 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    20.10 (12)

Sp1: 103.90 (7)
Int2:    45.42 (4)     0.09

I2−I3:    30.51 (14)
Int3:  1:15.93 (9)     1.29

I3−Fin:    16.23 (4)
Fin:  1:32.16 (6) Avg.: 97.6638.52    1.42

13 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    25.80 (14)     0.48
I1−I2:    20.14 (13)

Sp1: 102.80 (14)
Int2:    45.94 (13)     0.61

I2−I3:    30.38 (12)
Int3:  1:16.32 (11)     1.68

I3−Fin:    16.77 (19)
Fin:  1:33.09 (11) Avg.: 96.6863.11    2.35

14 INNERHOFER Christof ITA Int1:    25.50 (2)     0.18
I1−I2:    20.07 (10)

Sp1: 107.60 (1)
Int2:    45.57 (9)     0.24

I2−I3:    29.75 (4)
Int3:  1:15.32 (4)     0.68

I3−Fin:    16.48 (9)
Fin:  1:31.80 (4) Avg.: 98.0428.87    1.06

15 STREITBERGER Georg AUT Int1:    25.73 (10)     0.41
I1−I2:    19.74 (2)

Sp1: 106.90 (2)
Int2:    45.47 (5)     0.14

I2−I3:    30.38 (12)
Int3:  1:15.85 (8)     1.21

I3−Fin:    16.89 (21)
Fin:  1:32.74 (9) Avg.: 97.0553.91    2.00

16 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1:    25.67 (8)     0.35
I1−I2:    19.88 (6)

Sp1: 106.20 (4)
Int2:    45.55 (8)     0.22

I2−I3:    30.80 (20)
Int3:  1:16.35 (12)     1.71

I3−Fin:    16.52 (12)
Fin:  1:32.87 (10) Avg.: 96.9157.34    2.13

17 PERKO Rok SLO Int1:    25.96 (18)     0.64
I1−I2:    20.90 (23)

Sp1: 97.40 (24)
Int2:    46.86 (21)     1.53

I2−I3:    30.98 (21)
Int3:  1:17.84 (22)     3.20

I3−Fin:    16.30 (7)
Fin:  1:34.14 (22) Avg.: 95.6090.29    3.40

18 REICHELT Hannes AUT Int1:    25.55 (4)     0.23
I1−I2:    19.83 (4)

Sp1: 103.20 (10)
Int2:    45.38 (2)     0.05

I2−I3:    29.26 (1)
Int3:  1:14.64 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    16.10 (1)
Fin:  1:30.74 (1) Avg.: 99.180.00    0.00

19 GUAY Erik CAN Int1:    26.39 (25)     1.07
I1−I2:    20.87 (22)

Sp1: 101.50 (18)
Int2:    47.26 (24)     1.93

I2−I3:    30.69 (18)
Int3:  1:17.95 (23)     3.31

I3−Fin:    16.82 (20)
Fin:  1:34.77 (23) Avg.: 94.97106.31    4.03

20 SPORN Andrej SLO Int1:    25.56 (5)     0.24
I1−I2:    20.72 (20)

Sp1: 103.10 (11)
Int2:    46.28 (17)     0.95

I2−I3:    30.23 (9)
Int3:  1:16.51 (14)     1.87

I3−Fin:    17.16 (23)
Fin:  1:33.67 (19) Avg.: 96.0878.20    2.93

21 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO Int1:    25.98 (20)     0.66
I1−I2:    20.92 (24)

Sp1: 102.90 (13)
Int2:    46.90 (22)     1.57

I2−I3:    30.02 (7)
Int3:  1:16.92 (16)     2.28

I3−Fin:    16.22 (3)
Fin:  1:33.14 (13) Avg.: 96.6364.42    2.40

22 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    25.96 (18)     0.64
I1−I2:    20.36 (17)

Sp1: 100.50 (22)
Int2:    46.32 (18)     0.99

I2−I3:    30.69 (18)
Int3:  1:17.01 (19)     2.37

I3−Fin:    16.64 (14)
Fin:  1:33.65 (18) Avg.: 96.1077.68    2.91

23 HUDEC Jan CAN Int1:    26.09 (22)     0.77
I1−I2:    21.23 (25)

Sp1: 101.20 (21)
Int2:    47.32 (25)     1.99

I2−I3:    31.53 (24)
Int3:  1:18.85 (24)     4.21

I3−Fin:    16.59 (13)
Fin:  1:35.44 (24) Avg.: 94.30123.11    4.70
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 12 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    25.95 (17)     0.63
I1−I2:    20.22 (15)

Sp1: 101.40 (19)
Int2:    46.17 (16)     0.84

I2−I3:    30.32 (11)
Int3:  1:16.49 (13)     1.85

I3−Fin:    16.73 (17)
Fin:  1:33.22 (15) Avg.: 96.5566.51    2.48

25 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    26.11 (23)     0.79
I1−I2:    20.58 (19)

Sp1: 106.40 (3)
Int2:    46.69 (20)     1.36

I2−I3:    30.65 (16)
Int3:  1:17.34 (21)     2.70

I3−Fin:    16.71 (16)
Fin:  1:34.05 (21) Avg.: 95.6987.99    3.31

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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